THE BLADE:TOLEDO, OHIO = FRIDAY, MAY 1, 2015

Sponsored Content

toledoBlade.com

SECTION H, PAGE 15

Bedford
Berkey

Delta

East Toledo
Franklin Park
Genoa
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Holland
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
MAUMEE
Monclova
Monclova
Northwood
Northwood
0ld Orchard
0ld Orchard
Oregon
Oregon
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Rossford
Rossford
Rossford
Rossford
Rossford
Rossford
South Sylvania
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Southwest Toledo
SW Wood Co
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Tremainsville
Tremainsville
Washington Local
Waterville
Waterville
Wauseon
Westgate
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
Whitehouse
Wildwood/Reynolds
Wildwood/Reynolds
Wildwood/Reynolds

PRICE
$289,900
$134,900
$215,000
$54,900

$294,900
$99,500

$160,000
$170,000
$239,900
$319,000
$79,900

$379,900
$122,500
$157,900
$247,500
$289,900
$79,900

$126,900
$199,900
$199,900
$149,900
$69,900

$399,900
$419,000
$879,000
$225,000
$266,900
$369,900
$109,500
$177,000
$82,900

$229,900
$187,500
$109,900
$71,900

$149,900
$259,900
$180,000
$129,900
$87,500

$399,900
$197,500
$197,900
$74,900

$409,900
$134,900
$93,900

$274,900
$129,900
$109,900
$109,900
$109,900
$390,000
$279,900
$189,900
$169,000
$74,900

$110,000
$94,500

$239,900
$109,900
$152,900
$99,900

W Toledo/Tremainsville$79,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1103
Sunday 4/26, 2-5 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday, 5/3/15, 1-3 pm

Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun. 2-4

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun. 1-4

Sunday 1-4 pm

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sunday, 5/3, 11am-1pm
Sunday, 5/3, 11am-1pm

Sunday 12-3 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2:30-3:30
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 1:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-3:30
Sun 4:00-5:30
Sun 1-4pm

Sun 2:30-4:00

Sunday, 5/3/15, 1-3 pm

Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday, May 3, 1-3 pm
Sun 2:30-5:00
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun 2-4p

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 1:00-4:00
Sun 1:00-2:30
Sunday, May 3, 2-4 pm
Sun 3:00-4:30
Sun 12:30-2:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 12:00-1:30
Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun. 1-4

Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun 2:00-4:30
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday, May 3, 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

A

3332 Shadywood Dr.
11002 Brint Rd.
5800 Co Rd H

1942 Kelsey

5046 Cartagena

601 Wilson

2757 Medford

2264 Heatherwood

7964 Cove Harbour Dr. N.

124 Riverside

315 E. Sophia St.
7761 Honeysuckle Dr.
1413 Shepherd Dr.
227 West Dudley
4349 Stable Path
4949 Starboard Dr.
1907 Ware St.

3467 Piper

2457 Densmore Dr.
2457 Densmore Dr.
3442 Mary Allen Dr.
1938 Metz

3751 Brookside
4244 Halifax

2525 Qlde Brookside
243 Blue Harbor Ct.
25249 Bridle Ct.

576 E. Front St.
29610 Gleneagles
25262 Ramblehurst Dr.
222 Colony

1268 Grassy Ct.

925 Orchard

10328 EIm Tree

168 Oak St.

161 Rosedale PI
2305 Chriswood
1164 Juliet

2048 Marengo

1422 Glenview Rd
3412 River Rd.

1527 Eaglebrook
11645 Custar Rd.
6540 Cornwall Court
4733 High Oaks Blvd.
5952 Friedly Drive
1120 Bernath

5031 Chatham Valley
3755 Schneider
4454 Garrison

4454 Garrison

4109 Vogel

304 N. River Rd.
1499 Southridge Dr.
13626 ST HWY 108
3459 Bentley

1342 Craigwood
2010 Garden Lane
3529 Harley

9903 Julianna Lane
2537 Amara Dr.
1230 Hiddenwood Ct.
931 Harrow Road
5366 Yermo

DESCRIPTION

4 bedroom Decker built 2 story, ravine lot, basement

3 brms, 2 baths, Evergreen Schools

5 gorgeous acres, Evergreen Schools

Move in condition, lots of updates

Back on the market & ready to sell! 1st floor master

Spacious Country! 30x36 garage & workshop, newers

3 brm, 3 bath immaculate 1720 sq ft home, 3 bay garage

Great brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 bath

Lake access ranch! Theater, 3 full baths, 3-4 bedrooms

New construction, finished bsmt, open floor plan, 4 car garage, covered patio
Maumee Schools, over 1,700 sq ft, only $79,900

New listing in Wrenwood! 4 brm with "Bonus Room", phenomenal kitchen
Almost 2,000 sq ft home with 1 2 bath, 2 car garage, lots of updates

3 brm., 2 full bath, brick 1.5 story with deck, move in ready

Great 2 story, huge lot, minutes from Fallen Timbers

Lg lakefront lot w/dock, full bsmt w/ fin area, 2 bdrm, 2 bath

Between Andrus & Florence, 1 story 3 brm, fenced yard, large garage w/den

3 brm, 1.5 bath, 2 fireplaces, a possible 4th brm, newer kitchen, formal living rm
A great find in Old Orchard! Newly remodeled kitchen with Corian countertops
Agreat find in Old Orchard! Newly remodeled kitchen with Corian countertops
Custom built 1 owner brick ranch, 3 brm, LR, formal DR, family room
Affordable 3 brm in Oregon School District, many updates incl. roof, windows
Gorgeous brick Tudor in Heart of the Village! 4 brm, 3+ bath

Outstanding, updated home, new open kitchen! 4 brm, 3+ bath

Exceptional soft contemporary on 3+ acres, 1st floor master w/custom closet

4 brm, 2.5 bath, open kitchen & family rm, LR/DR new carpet, fabulous master
4 brm, 2.5 bath, new construction home, wonderful floor plan, granite, hardwood
4 brm, 2.5 bath, Historic Queen Anne home, beautiful woodwork, stainglass

2 brm, 2 full baths, second floor ranch overlooking Belmont CC, new carpet ‘14
3 brm, 2 ba Condo, Ig bsmt, w/ pond view

2 brm, 1 full bath, hardwood floors thru-out, new windows, French doors in brms
Main floor master, finished basement w/bar, office, brm/bath

Exceptional 2 story built in 2003, 4 brms, 3 ¥2 baths, beautiful oak kitchen
Price reduced 3 brm, 2 bath ranch with 2 car garage

2 brm, 1 full bath remodeled home, spacious eat-in kitchen, large 2 car garage
1868 sq ft, 3 brms, 2 full baths, screen porch

Updated, one owner home in Sylvania Twp.

4 brm, 2 bath, 2,380 sq ft

4 brm, 2,100+ sq ft, beautiful River Rd. area

Immaculate move in ready, 3 brm, 1.5 bath

6 brms, 6 baths, 1 acre estate!

Exceptional 3 brm, 3 bath Villa, ravine setting, off Airport Hwy.

4 brm, 2 bath, log house on 1.5 acres

Townhouse Condo with 3 brms & 1 baths

Solid 3800+ sf, updates, finished basement, pool/spa, make offer

3 brm, 2 bath with 1978 sf on 1/2 acre, very private

2 brm, 2 full bath condo, new paint, carpet, flooring and new kitchen

4 brm, 3.5 bath, updated home, gorgeous landscaping, hardwood floors thru-out
3 brm, 2 full baths, spectacular South Toledo home, many updates, new carpet
Beautiful 2 story, 3 bedroom home

2 story, 3 brm, beautiful home

3-4 bedrooms in this LIKE NEW home!

Beautiful 4Bed, 2.5Bath, River access, pvt wooded lot

4 brm plus bonus rm, over 2600 sq ft, larger lot, upgrades throughout

6+ acres, 2 brm brick ranch, pole barn, pasture

Move-in ready with new kitchen, open spacious floor plan

Must see 5 brm, 2 full baths, 1st floor FR, sunroom & deck!

Move-in ready full brick, 3 brms, 2 full baths ranch

Mint condition 3 brm brick ranch, large closets, air, landscaped

New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath, awesome master suite

Lovely 3 brm ranch w/large fenced backyard. Spacious & bright LR & family rm
Well maintained home, 3 brms, 2.5 baths, over 2000 sq ft, great price
Spacious 1638 sq ft, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, ranch style brick home, large living room
Spacious and updated 3 brm, Washington Local Schools, newer kitchen

toledoBlade.com/homes

LISTED BY

H_'F
» A

Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Key Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Key Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Robert Duvendack

Key Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates

KP Premier Realty

KP Premier Realty
Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
For Sale by Owner
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

5 Lakes Global Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
For Sale By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

The Danberry Co., Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
By Owner

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Sulphur Springs Realty
Sulphur Springs Realty
RE/MAX Executives

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Dan Chambers
Carol Venia-Stokes
Amy Langenderfer
Pat Rosencrantz
Claire Browning
Deb Olinger

Gary Bowsher
Tony Bassett
Robert Perkins
Brenda Woo

Joe DiSalle

Ann Marie Wong
Christine Nelms
Nina Crinks
Owner

Dee Cottrell
James Toon
Jody Zink

Jody Zink

Tim McCrory
Tim McCrory
Daniel Effler
David Effler
Cheryl Silverman
Barb Lloyd

Tami Evans

Amy Carlozzi
Amy Carlozzi
Conrad Lippincott
Nathan Kerber
Tony Bassett
Tom Lindsay
Jane Bretl
Nathan Kerber
Becky Williamson
Adam Crane
Shannon Walter
Holly Orman
Leslie Fall

Holly Orman
Rob Ludeman
Jud Mathewson
Iris "Charlie" Lassiter
Sarna Dorf

Iris "Charlie" Lassiter
Neela Kelly
Kathy Anstead
Amy Carlozzi
Debbie Fotoples
Philip Barlie
Susie Thomas
Kris Creps

Janet Hines
Karen Lumm
Elaine Schlagheck
Bill Richmond
Joan Rogge
Cathy McLean
Mindy McGrail
Sheryl Demko
Jon Malhoit

A |

PHONE
419-279-0226
567-202-7021
419-388-3127
419-266-7696
419-215-7929
419-351-3533
419-779-7260
419-260-6859
419-340-7843
419-276-3222
419-490-6511
419-460-5235
419-356-2829
419-345-6410
419-385-3360
419-740-2919
419-360-8001
419-290-6254
419-215-8026
419-215-8026
419-343-7798
419-343-7798
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-376-7125
419-265-8853
419-377-0734
419-266-3699
419-266-3699
419-878-8995
419-297-1733
419-340-7843
419-376-7057
419-250-4039
419-297-1733
419-376-9380
419-356-9190
419-262-4984
419-265-5499
419-861-3757
419-265-5499
419-290-0201
419-261-8894
804-384-6203
419-345-5555
804-384-6203
419-902-7728
419-340-4048
419-266-3699
419-376-7140
419-944-6073
419-367-3974
419-878-5929
419-376-7072
419-262-3300
419-351-5339
419-297-5011
419-356-0808
419-944-3129
419-343-3525
419-304-3339
419-882-6301
419-265-7760

Annette Breno/Stacy Erard 419-944-9928

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




