

Open Houses

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

toledoBlade.com/homes

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford	\$289,900	Sun 2-4 pm	3332 Shadywood Dr.	4 bedroom Decker built 2 story, ravine lot, basement	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Dan Chambers	419-279-0226
Berkey	\$134,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	11002 Brint Rd.	3 brms, 2 baths, Evergreen Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Carol Venia-Stokes	567-202-7021
Delta	\$215,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	5800 Co Rd H	5 gorgeous acres, Evergreen Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Amy Langenderfer	419-388-3127
East Toledo	\$54,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	1942 Kelsey	Move in condition, lots of updates	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Pat Rosencrantz	419-266-7696
Franklin Park	\$294,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	5046 Cartagena	Back on the market & ready to sell! 1st floor master	Welles Bowen Realtors	Claire Browning	419-215-7929
Genoa	\$99,500	Sunday 1 to 3	601 Wilson	Spacious Country! 30x36 garage & workshop, newers	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deb Olinger	419-351-3533
Heatherdowns	\$160,000	Sunday 4/26, 2-5 pm	2757 Medford	3 brm, 3 bath immaculate 1720 sq ft home, 3 bay garage	By Owner		419-779-7260
Heatherdowns	\$170,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2264 Heatherwood	Great brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 bath	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Gary Bowsher	419-260-6859
Holland	\$239,900	Sunday, 5/3/15, 1-3 pm	7964 Cove Harbour Dr. N.	Lake access ranch! Theater, 3 full baths, 3-4 bedrooms	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Tony Bassett	419-340-7843
Maumee	\$319,000	Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm	124 Riverside	New construction, finished bsmt, open floor plan, 4 car garage, covered patio	Key Realty	Robert Perkins	419-276-3222
Maumee	\$79,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	315 E. Sophia St.	Maumee Schools, over 1,700 sq ft, only \$79,900	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Brenda Woo	419-490-6511
Maumee	\$379,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	7761 Honeysuckle Dr.	New listing in Wrenwood! 4 brm with "Bonus Room", phenomenal kitchen	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Maumee	\$122,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	1413 Shepherd Dr.	Almost 2,000 sq ft home with 1 1/2 bath, 2 car garage, lots of updates	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Ann Marie Wong	419-356-2829
MAUMEE	\$157,900	Sun. 2-4	227 West Dudley	3 brm., 2 full bath, brick 1.5 story with deck, move in ready	Key Realty	Christine Nelms	419-345-6410
Monclova	\$247,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	4349 Stable Path	Great 2 story, huge lot, minutes from Fallen Timbers	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Nina Crinks	419-385-3360
Monclova	\$289,900	Sun. 1-4	4949 Starboard Dr.	Lg lakefront lot w/dock, full bsmt w/fin area, 2 bdrm, 2 bath	Robert Duvendack	Owner	419-740-2919
Northwood	\$79,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	1907 Ware St.	Between Andrus & Florence, 1 story 3 brm, fenced yard, large garage w/den	Key Realty	Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
Northwood	\$126,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	3467 Piper	3 brm, 1.5 bath, 2 fireplaces, a possible 4th brm, newer kitchen, formal living rm	Welles Bowen Realtors	James Toon	419-290-6254
Old Orchard	\$199,900	Sunday, 5/3, 11am-1pm	2457 Densmore Dr.	A great find in Old Orchard! Newly remodeled kitchen with Corian countertops	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jody Zink	419-215-8026
Old Orchard	\$199,900	Sunday, 5/3, 11am-1pm	2457 Densmore Dr.	A great find in Old Orchard! Newly remodeled kitchen with Corian countertops	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jody Zink	419-215-8026
Oregon	\$149,900	Sunday 12-3 pm	3442 Mary Allen Dr.	Custom built 1 owner brick ranch, 3 brm, LR, formal DR, family room	KP Premier Realty	Tim McCrory	419-343-7798
Oregon	\$69,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	1938 Metz	Affordable 3 brm in Oregon School District, many updates incl. roof, windows	KP Premier Realty	Tim McCrory	419-343-7798
Ottawa Hills	\$399,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3751 Brookside	Gorgeous brick Tudor in Heart of the Village! 4 brm, 3+ bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$419,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4244 Halifax	Outstanding, updated home, new open kitchen! 4 brm, 3+ bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$879,000	Sunday 2:30-3:30	2525 Olde Brookside	Exceptional soft contemporary on 3+ acres, 1st floor master w/custom closet	Sulphur Springs Realty	Cheryl Silverman	419-376-7125
Perrysburg	\$225,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	243 Blue Harbor Ct.	4 brm, 2.5 bath, open kitchen & family rm, LR/DR new carpet, fabulous master	Welles Bowen Realtors	Barb Lloyd	419-265-8853
Perrysburg	\$266,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	25249 Bridle Ct.	4 brm, 2.5 bath, new construction home, wonderful floor plan, granite, hardwood	Welles Bowen Realtors	Tami Evans	419-377-0734
Perrysburg	\$369,900	Sun 2:00-3:30	576 E. Front St.	4 brm, 2.5 bath, Historic Queen Anne home, beautiful woodwork, stainglass	Welles Bowen Realtors	Amy Carozzi	419-266-3699
Perrysburg	\$109,500	Sun 4:00-5:30	29610 Gleneagles	2 brm, 2 full baths, second floor ranch overlooking Belmont CC, new carpet '14	Welles Bowen Realtors	Amy Carozzi	419-266-3699
Perrysburg	\$177,000	Sun 1-4pm	25262 Ramblehurst Dr.	3 brm, 2 ba Condo, lg bsmt, w/ pond view	For Sale by Owner	Conrad Lippincott	419-878-8995
Rossford	\$82,900	Sun 2:30-4:00	222 Colony	2 brm, 1 full bath, hardwood floors thru-out, new windows, French doors in brms	Welles Bowen Realtors	Nathan Kerber	419-297-1733
Rossford	\$229,900	Sunday, 5/3/15, 1-3 pm	1268 Grassy Ct.	Main floor master, finished basement w/bar, office, brm/bath	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Tony Bassett	419-340-7843
Rossford	\$187,500	Sunday 1-3 pm	925 Orchard	Exceptional 2 story built in 2003, 4 brms, 3 1/2 baths, beautiful oak kitchen	5 Lakes Global Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
Rossford	\$109,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	10328 Elm Tree	Price reduced 3 brm, 2 bath ranch with 2 car garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Rossford	\$71,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	168 Oak St.	2 brm, 1 full bath remodeled home, spacious eat-in kitchen, large 2 car garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Nathan Kerber	419-297-1733
Rossford	\$149,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	161 Rosedale Pl	1868 sq ft, 3 brms, 2 full baths, screen porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Becky Williamson	419-376-9380
South Sylvania	\$259,900	Sunday, May 3, 1-3 pm	2305 Chriswood	Updated, one owner home in Sylvania Twp.	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Adam Crane	419-356-9190
South Toledo	\$180,000	Sun 2:30-5:00	1164 Juliet	4 brm, 2 bath, 2,380 sq ft	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Shannon Walter	419-262-4984
South Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	2048 Marengo	4 brm, 2,100+ sq ft, beautiful River Rd. area	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Holly Orman	419-265-5499
South Toledo	\$87,500	Sun 2-4p	1422 Glenview Rd	Immaculate move in ready, 3 brm, 1.5 bath	For Sale By Owner	Leslie Fall	419-861-3757
South Toledo	\$399,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3412 River Rd.	6 brms, 6 baths, 1 acre estate!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Holly Orman	419-265-5499
Southwest Toledo	\$197,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	1527 Eaglebrook	Exceptional 3 brm, 3 bath Villa, ravine setting, off Airport Hwy.	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
SW Wood Co	\$197,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	11645 Custar Rd.	4 brm, 2 bath, log house on 1.5 acres	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jud Mathewson	419-261-8894
Sylvania	\$74,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	6540 Cornwall Court	Townhouse Condo with 3 brms & 1 1/2 baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Iris "Charlie" Lassiter	804-384-6203
Sylvania	\$409,900	Sunday, May 3, 2-4 pm	4733 High Oaks Blvd.	Solid 3800+ sf, updates, finished basement, pool/spa, make offer	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sarna Dorf	419-345-5555
Sylvania	\$134,900	Sun 3:00-4:30	5952 Friedly Drive	3 brm, 2 bath with 1978 sf on 1/2 acre, very private	Welles Bowen Realtors	Iris "Charlie" Lassiter	804-384-6203
Toledo	\$93,900	Sun 12:30-2:00	1120 Bernath	2 brm, 2 full bath condo, new paint, carpet, flooring and new kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Neela Kelly	419-902-7728
Toledo	\$274,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	5031 Chatham Valley	4 brm, 3.5 bath, updated home, gorgeous landscaping, hardwood floors thru-out	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kathy Anstead	419-340-4048
Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 12:00-1:30	3755 Schneider	3 brm, 2 full baths, spectacular South Toledo home, many updates, new carpet	Welles Bowen Realtors	Amy Carozzi	419-266-3699
Tremainsville	\$109,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	4454 Garrison	Beautiful 2 story, 3 bedroom home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Debbie Fotoples	419-376-7140
Tremainsville	\$109,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4454 Garrison	2 story, 3 brm, beautiful home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Philip Barlie	419-944-6073
Washington Local	\$109,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	4109 Vogel	3-4 bedrooms in this LIKE NEW home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Waterville	\$390,000	Sun. 1-4	304 N. River Rd.	Beautiful 4Bed, 2.5Bath, River access, pvt wooded lot	By Owner	---	419-878-5929
Waterville	\$279,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	1499 Southridge Dr.	4 brm plus bonus rm, over 2600 sq ft, larger lot, upgrades throughout	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kris Creps	419-376-7072
Wauseon	\$189,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	13626 ST HWY 108	6+ acres, 2 brm brick ranch, pole barn, pasture	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Westgate	\$169,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3459 Bentley	Move-in ready with new kitchen, open spacious floor plan	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
West Toledo	\$74,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	1342 Craigwood	Must see 5 brm, 2 full baths, 1st floor FR, sunroom & deck!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Elaine Schlagheck	419-297-5011
West Toledo	\$110,000	Sun 2:00-4:30	2010 Garden Lane	Move-in ready full brick, 3 brms, 2 full baths ranch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Bill Richmond	419-356-0808
West Toledo	\$94,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	3529 Harley	Mint condition 3 brm brick ranch, large closets, air, landscaped	Welles Bowen Realtors	Joan Rogge	419-944-3129
Whitehouse	\$239,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	9903 Julianna Lane	New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath, awesome master suite	Welles Bowen Realtors	Cathy McLean	419-343-3525
Wildwood/Reynolds	\$109,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	2537 Amara Dr.	Lovely 3 brm ranch w/large fenced backyard. Spacious & bright LR & family rm	Sulphur Springs Realty	Mindy McGrail	419-304-3339
Wildwood/Reynolds	\$152,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	1230 Hiddenwood Ct.	Well maintained home, 3 brms, 2.5 baths, over 2000 sq ft, great price	Sulphur Springs Realty	Sheryl Demko	419-882-6301
Wildwood/Reynolds	\$99,900	Sunday, May 3, 2-4 pm	931 Harrow Road	Spacious 1638 sq ft, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, ranch style brick home, large living room	RE/MAX Executives	Jon Malhoit	419-265-7760
W Toledo/Tremainsville	\$79,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5366 Yermo	Spacious and updated 3 brm, Washington Local Schools, newer kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Annette Breno/Stacy Erard	419-944-9928

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: <http://toledoblade.com/openhouse>